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Health benefit plan issuer reporting form  
Under Texas Insurance Code Section 1369.503, the report is due by March 1 of each year.    
More information about this report is located on the pharmaceutical benefits reporting index page.

Company information
Company name:  
NAIC number:  
Reporting year:
Submission date: 

Address:
City:
State:
ZIP:

Contact information
Contact name:  
Title:  
Phone number:  
Email address:  
May TDI release this email address?

Address:
City:
State:
ZIP:

List below the 25 most frequently prescribed drugs across all fully insured commercial plans 
(1 being the most frequently prescribed):

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

The percent increase in annual net spending for prescription drugs across all plans in 
the preceding calendar year:

The percent increase in premiums that were attributable to prescription drugs across 
all plans in the preceding calendar year:

The percentage of specialty drugs with utilization management in the preceding 
calendar year:

The premium reductions in dollars that were attributable to specialty drug utilization 
management in the preceding calendar year:


HBPI | 1124
Texas Department of Insurance Form:  LHL562, last revised 12/2017
9.0.0.2.20120627.2.874785
Life and Health Actuarial
Texas Department of Insurance
Health Plan Issuers Reporting Form
3/5/2020
Health Plan Issuers reporting form
8/21/2019
Texas Department of Insurance Logo
C:\Users\jvelez\Desktop\TDI_FormLogo.jpg
Health benefit plan issuer reporting form 
Under Texas Insurance Code Section 1369.503, the report is due by March 1 of each year.   
More information about this report is located on the pharmaceutical benefits reporting index page.
Health plan issuers reporting form Under Texas Insurance Code Section 1369.502, the report is due by February 1st of each year.  Additional information regarding this report is located on the Pharmacy benefit manager data call index page on the TDI website.
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The percent increase in annual net spending for prescription drugs across all plans in the preceding calendar year:
The percent increase in premiums that were attributable to prescription drugs across all plans in the preceding calendar year:
The percentage of specialty drugs with utilization management in the preceding calendar year:
The premium reductions in dollars that were attributable to specialty drug utilization management in the preceding calendar year:
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